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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values   >>>>>

  All: Exempt           22              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59125               22              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    1        155,300        158,600        158,600              0              0          3,300         10,500          3,400           2.12
    59125                1        155,300        158,600        158,600              0              0          3,300         10,500          3,400           2.12
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1        769,600        846,600        846,600              0              0         77,000         77,000              0          10.01
    59125                1        769,600        846,600        846,600              0              0         77,000         77,000              0          10.01
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    18        140,400        131,800        131,800         19,700              0         11,100         11,400         16,700          -6.13
    59125               18        140,400        131,800        131,800         19,700              0         11,100         11,400         16,700          -6.13
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     231      8,597,300      7,408,700      7,355,600         37,800     -1,204,300            400         47,700         37,800         -14.44
    59125              231      8,597,300      7,408,700      7,355,600         37,800     -1,204,300            400         47,700         37,800         -14.44
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        3      1,113,000      1,091,800      1,091,800              0        -21,200              0              0              0          -1.90
    59125                3      1,113,000      1,091,800      1,091,800              0        -21,200              0              0              0          -1.90
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       22      1,002,500        995,200        993,900              0         -8,600              0              0              0          -0.86
    59125               22      1,002,500        995,200        993,900              0         -8,600              0              0              0          -0.86
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59125           298     11,778,100     10,632,700     10,578,300         57,500     -1,234,100         91,800        146,600         57,900         -10.19
    Exempt              22              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       1        155,300        158,600        158,600              0              0          3,300         10,500          3,400           2.12
    Ind. Personal        1        769,600        846,600        846,600              0              0         77,000         77,000              0          10.01
    Com. Personal       18        140,400        131,800        131,800         19,700              0         11,100         11,400         16,700          -6.13
    Residential        231      8,597,300      7,408,700      7,355,600         37,800     -1,204,300            400         47,700         37,800         -14.44
    Industrial           3      1,113,000      1,091,800      1,091,800              0        -21,200              0              0              0          -1.90
    Commercial          22      1,002,500        995,200        993,900              0         -8,600              0              0              0          -0.86
  Property Class     Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM 59125

       Exempt           22              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal     276     11,778,100     10,632,700     10,578,300         57,500     -1,234,100         91,800        146,600         57,900         -10.19
      Personal          20      1,065,300      1,137,000      1,137,000         19,700              0         91,400         98,900         20,100           6.73
        Real           256     10,712,800      9,495,700      9,441,300         37,800     -1,234,100            400         47,700         37,800         -11.87
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values   >>>>>

  All: Exempt           22              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125               22              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    1        155,300        155,300        158,600        155,300        155,300        158,600        158,600        158,600        158,600
    59125                1        155,300        155,300        158,600        155,300        155,300        158,600        158,600        158,600        158,600
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1        769,600        769,600        846,600        769,600        769,600        846,600        846,600        846,600        846,600
    59125                1        769,600        769,600        846,600        769,600        769,600        846,600        846,600        846,600        846,600
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    18        140,400        128,700        131,800        140,400        128,700        131,800        131,800        131,800        131,800
    59125               18        140,400        128,700        131,800        140,400        128,700        131,800        131,800        131,800        131,800
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     231      8,597,300      8,579,400      7,355,600      7,697,356      7,679,456      7,087,294      7,034,194      7,825,255      7,819,153
    59125              231      8,597,300      8,579,400      7,355,600      7,697,356      7,679,456      7,087,294      7,034,194      7,825,255      7,819,153
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        3      1,113,000      1,113,000      1,091,800      1,017,622      1,017,622      1,034,920      1,034,920      1,034,920      1,034,920
    59125                3      1,113,000      1,113,000      1,091,800      1,017,622      1,017,622      1,034,920      1,034,920      1,034,920      1,034,920
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       22      1,002,500      1,002,500        993,900        712,756        712,756        718,255        718,255        724,862        724,862
    59125               22      1,002,500      1,002,500        993,900        712,756        712,756        718,255        718,255        724,862        724,862
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59125           298     11,778,100     11,748,500     10,578,300     10,493,034     10,463,434      9,977,469      9,924,369     10,722,037     10,715,935
    Exempt              22              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       1        155,300        155,300        158,600        155,300        155,300        158,600        158,600        158,600        158,600
    Ind. Personal        1        769,600        769,600        846,600        769,600        769,600        846,600        846,600        846,600        846,600
    Com. Personal       18        140,400        128,700        131,800        140,400        128,700        131,800        131,800        131,800        131,800
    Residential        231      8,597,300      8,579,400      7,355,600      7,697,356      7,679,456      7,087,294      7,034,194      7,825,255      7,819,153
    Industrial           3      1,113,000      1,113,000      1,091,800      1,017,622      1,017,622      1,034,920      1,034,920      1,034,920      1,034,920
    Commercial          22      1,002,500      1,002,500        993,900        712,756        712,756        718,255        718,255        724,862        724,862
  Property Class     Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM 59125

       Exempt           22              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal     276     11,778,100     11,748,500     10,578,300     10,493,034     10,463,434      9,977,469      9,924,369     10,722,037     10,715,935
      Personal          20      1,065,300      1,053,600      1,137,000      1,065,300      1,053,600      1,137,000      1,137,000      1,137,000      1,137,000
        Real           256     10,712,800     10,694,900      9,441,300      9,427,734      9,409,834      8,840,469      8,787,369      9,585,037      9,578,935
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.   >>>>>

  All: Util. Personal    0               0         155,300               0         155,300               0         158,600
    59125                0               0         155,300               0         155,300               0         158,600
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1         769,600               0         769,600               0         846,600               0
    59125                1         769,600               0         769,600               0         846,600               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    18         140,400               0         128,700               0         131,800               0
    59125               18         140,400               0         128,700               0         131,800               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     167       6,718,000       1,879,300       6,714,800       1,864,600       5,705,400       1,650,200
    59125              167       6,718,000       1,879,300       6,714,800       1,864,600       5,705,400       1,650,200
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0               0       1,113,000               0       1,113,000               0       1,091,800
    59125                0               0       1,113,000               0       1,113,000               0       1,091,800
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1          42,200         960,300          31,650         970,850          31,950         961,950
    59125                1          42,200         960,300          31,650         970,850          31,950         961,950
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59125           187       7,670,200       4,107,900       7,644,750       4,103,750       6,715,750       3,862,550
    Util. Personal       0               0         155,300               0         155,300               0         158,600
    Ind. Personal        1         769,600               0         769,600               0         846,600               0
    Com. Personal       18         140,400               0         128,700               0         131,800               0
    Residential        167       6,718,000       1,879,300       6,714,800       1,864,600       5,705,400       1,650,200
    Industrial           0               0       1,113,000               0       1,113,000               0       1,091,800
    Commercial           1          42,200         960,300          31,650         970,850          31,950         961,950
  Property Class     Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM 59125

       Exempt            0               0               0               0               0               0               0
   Real & Personal     187       7,670,200       4,107,900       7,644,750       4,103,750       6,715,750       3,862,550
      Personal          19         910,000         155,300         898,300         155,300         978,400         158,600
        Real           168       6,760,200       3,952,600       6,746,450       3,948,450       5,737,350       3,703,950
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable   >>>>>

  All: Util. Personal    0               0         155,300               0         155,300               0         158,600
    59125                0               0         155,300               0         155,300               0         158,600
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1         769,600               0         769,600               0         846,600               0
    59125                1         769,600               0         769,600               0         846,600               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    18         140,400               0         128,700               0         131,800               0
    59125               18         140,400               0         128,700               0         131,800               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     167       6,049,969       1,647,387       6,046,769       1,632,687       5,453,352       1,580,842
    59125              167       6,049,969       1,647,387       6,046,769       1,632,687       5,453,352       1,580,842
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0               0       1,017,622               0       1,017,622               0       1,034,920
    59125                0               0       1,017,622               0       1,017,622               0       1,034,920
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1          42,200         670,556          31,650         681,106          31,950         686,305
    59125                1          42,200         670,556          31,650         681,106          31,950         686,305
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59125           187       7,002,169       3,490,865       6,976,719       3,486,715       6,463,702       3,460,667
    Util. Personal       0               0         155,300               0         155,300               0         158,600
    Ind. Personal        1         769,600               0         769,600               0         846,600               0
    Com. Personal       18         140,400               0         128,700               0         131,800               0
    Residential        167       6,049,969       1,647,387       6,046,769       1,632,687       5,453,352       1,580,842
    Industrial           0               0       1,017,622               0       1,017,622               0       1,034,920
    Commercial           1          42,200         670,556          31,650         681,106          31,950         686,305
  Property Class     Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM 59125

       Exempt            0               0               0               0               0               0               0
   Real & Personal     187       7,002,169       3,490,865       6,976,719       3,486,715       6,463,702       3,460,667
      Personal          19         910,000         155,300         898,300         155,300         978,400         158,600
        Real           168       6,092,169       3,335,565       6,078,419       3,331,415       5,485,302       3,302,067
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals   >>>>>
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

WRIGHT PLASTICS PRODUCTS            has    1,083,800 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

STEARNS PHYLLIS I TRUST             has       67,093 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
FANCETT RODDY D & CAROL L           has       67,355 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
BELT DONALD G & SHARON A            has       79,900 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
HANCOCK INVESTMENT CO LLC           has       90,849 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ADAMS WAYNE                         has       91,081 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
GREENHOE THOMAS & ARLENE            has       93,743 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
BUSH PROPERTIES LLC                 has       96,390 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CHEMICAL BANK MONTCALM              has       96,866 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
PHENIX DANIEL J                     has       97,162 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
WINNERS CIRCLE AUTO PARTS & MACHINE has      101,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BUTLER LAURENCE E & LAURA           has      146,200 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has      158,600 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WILLEMIN DOUGLAS L & LAURA L        has      283,288 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
WRIGHT PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO,LLC      has      846,600 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WRIGHT PLASTICS PRODUCTS            has    1,032,652 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

044-700-009-40              MCCONNELL DAVID L & MARTI J            $      62,396
044-083-002-00              PHENIX DANIEL J                        $      63,841
044-400-087-00              PARKER STEVE A & CHERYL                $      64,600
044-400-064-00              FANCETT RODDY D & CAROL L              $      65,300
044-082-001-50              CHEMICAL BANK MONTCALM                 $      86,118
044-031-776-09              WILLEMIN DOUGLAS L & LAURA L           $      89,637
044-031-776-05              HANCOCK INVESTMENT CO LLC              $      90,849
044-031-776-10              WILLEMIN DOUGLAS L & LAURA L           $      95,751
044-082-005-10              BUSH PROPERTIES LLC                    $      96,390
044-031-776-11              WILLEMIN DOUGLAS L & LAURA L           $      97,900
044-082-006-00              WINNERS CIRCLE AUTO PARTS & MACHINE    $     101,000
044-700-001-25              BUTLER LAURENCE E & LAURA              $     146,200
044-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     158,600
044-900-021-00              WRIGHT PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO,LLC         $     846,600
044-700-001-50              WRIGHT PLASTICS PRODUCTS               $   1,029,712
*****  Top 15 Taxable Values  *****

044-200-031-21              ROY JOHN M & MARTHA A                  $      71,300
044-602-001-00              HENDRICK LOREN                         $      79,200
044-104-006-00              ADAMS WAYNE                            $      79,900
044-031-776-05              HANCOCK INVESTMENT CO LLC              $      96,600
044-031-776-11              WILLEMIN DOUGLAS L & LAURA L           $      97,900
044-031-776-10              WILLEMIN DOUGLAS L & LAURA L           $      97,900
044-031-776-09              WILLEMIN DOUGLAS L & LAURA L           $      97,900
044-082-005-10              BUSH PROPERTIES LLC                    $     100,800
044-082-006-00              WINNERS CIRCLE AUTO PARTS & MACHINE    $     101,000
044-083-002-00              PHENIX DANIEL J                        $     105,200
044-082-001-50              CHEMICAL BANK MONTCALM                 $     127,000
044-700-001-25              BUTLER LAURENCE E & LAURA              $     146,200
044-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     158,600
044-900-021-00              WRIGHT PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO,LLC         $     846,600
044-700-001-50              WRIGHT PLASTICS PRODUCTS               $   1,075,000
*****  Top 15 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

HAVEMAN KEITH D                     has               1.50 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
PHENIX DANIEL J                     has               1.50 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
BELLINGER MARK & RENEE              has               1.55 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
ERSKIN ROBERT C & VIRGINIA L        has               1.88 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
WYCKOFF WAYNE L & JANICE G          has               1.96 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
GREENHOE THOMAS & ARLENE            has               2.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
HANCOCK DAVID                       has               2.15 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
KENT KAY L                          has               2.75 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
ROY JOHN M & MARTHA A               has               3.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BUTLER LAURA PROPERTIES LLC         has               3.31 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
HENDRICK LOREN & MARY               has               3.50 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
VILLAGE OF SHERIDAN                 has               4.83 Total Acres in 13 Parcel(s)
WRIGHT PLASTICS PRODUCTS            has               5.12 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
HANSEN LEON T & DOROTHY             has               8.04 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BUTLER LAURENCE E & LAURA           has              35.70 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Acreage  *****

BELT DONALD G & SHARON A            has       79,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
HENDRICK LOREN                      has       88,100 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
CLARK LEONARD                       has       88,100 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
GREENHOE THOMAS & ARLENE            has       96,300 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
HANCOCK INVESTMENT CO LLC           has       96,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BUSH PROPERTIES LLC                 has      100,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WINNERS CIRCLE AUTO PARTS & MACHINE has      101,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ADAMS WAYNE                         has      118,400 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
PHENIX DANIEL J                     has      142,500 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
CHEMICAL BANK MONTCALM              has      146,200 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
BUTLER LAURENCE E & LAURA           has      146,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has      158,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WILLEMIN DOUGLAS L & LAURA L        has      293,700 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
WRIGHT PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO,LLC      has      846,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)


